Endurocross Meghivasos (Bordany)

Sorted on Laps'

Race 1 - 1.futam

Cross A

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:36:39

Bordany 0.000 Km
2009.06.01.-11:30 .

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 34 Horvath Laszlo Suzuki MX250 A 10 21:03.967 2:02.570
2 2 Csorba Akos Kawasaki MX250 A 10 22:09.933 1:05.966 2:08.843
3 1 Horvath Pal KTM MX125 A 10 22:22.003 1:18.036 2:10.011
4 3 10 Kovacs Zoltan Honda MX250 A 10 23:04.316 2:00.349 2:13.070
5 2 404 Técsy Laszlo KTM MX125 A 10 23:05.821 2:01.854 2:10.443
6 4 683 Schreiner Janos KTM MX250 A 9 21:46.823 1 Lap 2:18.108
7 3 51 Csernussi Péter Honda MX125 A 9 22:39.290 1Lap 2:25.130
8 5 9 Hidas Laszlé Honda MX250 A 9 22:44.510 1Lap 2:27.273
9 4 41 Fehér Lajos Suzuki MX125 A 9 22:46.139 1 Lap 2:23.449

10 6 358 Laczko Péter KTM MX250 A 9 22:51.665 1Lap 2:22.879
11 5 54 Zambo Mihaly Honda MX125 A 9 23:20.542 1Lap 2:23.074
12 7 39 Kiss Tibor KTM MX250 A 9  23:23.558 1lLap  2:27.993
13 6 59 Borza Tibor Honda MX125 A 9 23:24.989 1 Lap 2:30.523
14 8 40 Csuka Janos Honda MX250 A 8  21:26.690 2Laps  2:28.982
15 9 385 Laczké Tamas KTM MX250 A 8 21:29.110 2 Laps 2:30.422
16 7 72 Gulyas Szab0 Istvan Suzuki MX125 A 8 22:35.050 2 Laps 2:35.888
17 8 273 Kalincsak Laszlo Suzuki MX125 A
18 10 657 Németh Istvan Husaberg MX250 A
19 1 686 Majlath Lorant KTM MX250 A
20 12 910 Szabo Janos Suzuki MX250 A
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
1:05.966 - 2:02.570 - 34 - Horvath Laszld
Orbits 4
Resuls on the o LHRINOMOTO
www.motorsport.hu T I =

Printed: 2009.06.01. 12:05:43



IEndurocross Meghivasos (Bordany)

Race 1 - 1.futam Bordany 0.000 Km
Cross A 2009.06:01. 11:30 . .. . .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:36:39 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:21.697 +3.589 11:48:43.448 5 2:33.431 +5.438 11:50:03.684
(34) Horvéth LaszIo 6 2:21.175 +3.067 11:51:04.623 6 2:30.124 +2.131 11:52:33.808
1 2:03.707 +1.137 11:39:02.828 7 2:27.140 +9.032 11:53:31.763 7 2:30.208 +2.215 11:55:04.016
2 2:02.570 11:41:05.398 8 2:24.181 +6.073 11:55:55.944 8 2:30.772 +2.779 11:57:34.788
3 2:03.966 +1.396 11:43:09.364 9 2:30.102 +11.994 11:58:26.046 9 2:27.993 12:00:02.781
4 2:03.291 +0.721 11:45:12.655
5 2:04.268 +1.698 11:47:16.923 (51) Csernussi Péter (59) Borza Tibor
6 2:07.047 +4.477 11:49:23.970 1 2:30.101 +4.971 11:39:37.494 1 2:33.533 +3.010 11:39:38.736
7 2:03.922 +1.352 11:51:27.892 2 2:25.130 11:42:02.624 2 2:34.991 +4.468 11:42:13.727
8 2:03.314 +0.744 11:53:31.206 3 2:26.229 +1.099 11:44:28.853 3 2:31.052 +0.529 11:44:44.779
9 2:04.364 +1.794 11:55:35.570 4 2:26.143 +1.013 11:46:54.996 4 2:30.523 11:47:15.302
10 2:07.620 +5.050 11:57:43.190 5 2:26.099 +0.969 11:49:21.095 5 2:30.557 +0.034 11:49:45.859
6 2:28.374 +3.244 11:51:49.469 6 2:32.207 +1.684 11:52:18.066
(3) Csorba Akos 7 2:28.301 +3.171 11:54:17.770 7 2:39.253 +8.730 11:54:57.319
1 2:08.843 11:39:09.094 8 2:32.083 +6.953 11:56:49.853 8 2:32.181 +1.658 11:57:29.500
2 2:10.562 +1.719 11:41:19.656 9 2:28.660 +3.530 11:59:18.513 9 2:34.712 +4.189 12:00:04.212
3 2:10.083 +1.240 11:43:29.739
4 2:09.587 +0.744 11:45:39.326 (9) Hidas LaszId (40) Csuka Janos
5 2:11.498 +2.655 11:47:50.824 1 2:31.648 +4.375 11:39:38.845 1 2:47.776 +18.794 11:39:53.742
6 2:10.559 +1.716 11:50:01.383 2 2:29.065 +1.792 11:42:07.910 2 2:45.838 +16.856 11:42:39.580
7 2:11.313 +2.470 11:52:12.696 3 2:27.281 +0.008 11:44:35.191 3 2:28.982 11:45:08.562
8 2:10.698 +1.855 11:54:23.394 4 2:29.003 +1.730 11:47:04.194 4 2:31.881 +2.899 11:47:40.443
9 2:12.581 +3.738 11:56:35.975 5 2:27.955 +0.682 11:49:32.149 5 2:38.781 +9.799 11:50:19.224
10 2:13.181 +4.338 11:58:49.156 6 2:27.273 11:51:59.422 6 2:36.531 +7.549 11:52:55.755
7 2:28.220 +0.947 11:54:27.642 7 2:32.078 +3.096 11:55:27.833
(8) Horvath Pal 8 2:27.408 +0.135 11:56:55.050 8 2:38.080 +9.098 11:58:05.913
1 2:11.533 +1.522 11:39:12.984 9 2:28.683 +1.410 11:59:23.733
2 2:11.498 +1.487 11:41:24.482 (385) Laczkd Tamas
3 2:10.011 11:43:34.493 (41) Fehér Lajos 1 2:32.238 +1.816 11:39:37.150
4 2:10.672 +0.661 11:45:45.165 1 2:24.271 +0.822 11:39:27.653 2 2:39.912 +9.490 11:42:17.062
5 2:12.140 +2.129 11:47:57.305 2 2:23.449 11:41:51.102 3 2:30.422 11:44:47.484
6 2:10.763 +0.752 11:50:08.068 3 2:25.403 +1.954 11:44:16.505 4 2:34.273 +3.851 11:47:21.757
7 2:12.353 +2.342 11:52:20.421 4 2:24.778 +1.329 11:46:41.283 5 2:32.491 +2.069 11:49:54.248
8 2:12.991 +2.980 11:54:33.412 5 2:26.519 +3.070 11:49:07.802 6 2:33.201 +2.779 11:52:27.449
9 2:12.164 +2.153 11:56:45.576 6 2:29.145 +5.696 11:51:36.947 7 2:58.477 +28.055 11:55:25.926
10 2:15.650 +5.639 11:59:01.226 7 2:30.376 +6.927 11:54:07.323 8 2:42.407 +11.985 11:58:08.333
8 2:30.749 +7.300 11:56:38.072
(10) Kovécs Zoltan 9 2:47.290 +23.841 11:59:25.362 (72) Gulyas Szabé Istvan
1 2:13.669 +0.599 11:39:16.216 1 2:35.928 +0.040 11:39:44.236
2 2:13.070 11:41:29.286 (358) Laczko Péter 2 3:14.707 +38.819 11:42:58.943
3 2:13.128 +0.058 11:43:42.414 1 2:38.771 +15.892 11:39:45.278 3 2:39.261 +3.373 11:45:38.204
4 2:13.250 +0.180 11:45:55.664 2 2:23.466 +0.587 11:42:08.744 4 2:41.720 +5.832 11:48:19.924
5 2:18.190 +5.120 11:48:13.854 3 2:22.879 11:44:31.623 5 2:35.888 11:50:55.812
6 2:16.969 +3.899 11:50:30.823 4 2:26.955 +4.076 11:46:58.578 6 3:00.088 +24.200 11:53:55.900
7 2:18.655 +5.585 11:52:49.478 5 2:30.592 +7.713 11:49:29.170 7 2:40.372 +4.484 11:56:36.272
8 2:17.890 +4.820 11:55:07.368 6 2:30.193 +7.314 11:51:59.363 8 2:38.001 +2.113 11:59:14.273
9 2:18.265 +5.195 11:57:25.633 7 2:30.748 +7.869 11:54:30.111
10 2:17.906 +4.836 11:59:43.539 8 2:29.132 +6.253 11:56:59.243
9 2:31.645 +8.766 11:59:30.888
(404) Técsy Laszlo
1 2:15.684 +5.241 11:39:17.852 (54) Zambo Mihaly
2 2:10.443 11:41:28.295 1 2:26.012 +2.938 11:39:32.022
3 2:13.437 +2.994 11:43:41.732 2 2:24.376 +1.302 11:41:56.398
4 2:13.636 +3.193 11:45:55.368 3 2:23.074 11:44:19.472
5 2:19.676 +9.233 11:48:15.044 4 2:56.455 +33.381 11:47:15.927
6 2:20.539 +10.096 11:50:35.583 5 2:30.165 +7.091 11:49:46.092
7 2:17.891 +7.448 11:52:53.474 6 2:30.475 +7.401 11:52:16.567
8 2:16.746 +6.303 11:55:10.220 7 2:43.608 +20.534 11:55:00.175
9 2:17.633 +7.190 11:57:27.853 8 2:29.399 +6.325 11:57:29.574
10 2:17.191 +6.748 11:59:45.044 9 2:30.191 +7.117 11:59:59.765
(683) Schreiner Janos (39) Kiss Tibor
1 2:20.926 +2.818 11:39:25.148 1 2:32.380 +4.387 11:39:57.708
2 2:18.684 +0.576 11:41:43.832 2 2:30.843 +2.850 11:42:28.551
3 2:19.811 +1.703 11:44:03.643 3 2:30.650 +2.657 11:44:59.201
4 2:18.108 11:46:21.751 4 2:31.052 +3.059 11:47:30.253
Orbits 4
Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: ”””ﬂﬂ”””f /4
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.06.01. 12:07:08



Endurocross Meghivasos (Bordany)

Lapchart |

Race 1 - 1.futam

Cross A

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:36:39

Bordany 0.000 Km
2009.06.01.-11:30 .

-
Il
o B

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Horvath Laszl6 (34) 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34
Csorba Akos (3) 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Horvéath Pal (8) 3 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
Técsy Laszl6 (404) 4 404 10 404 404 404 10 10 10 10 10 10
Kovécs Zoltan (10) 5 10 404 10 10 10 404 404 404 404 404 404
Fehér Lajos (41) 6 41 683 683 683 683 683 683 683 683 683
Schreiner Janos (683) 7 683 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 51
Laczk6 Tamas (385) 8 385 54 54 54 51 51 51 51 51 9
Borza Tibor (59) 9 59 385 51 51 358 358 358 9 9 41
Csuka Janos (40) 10 40 51 9 358 9 9 9 358 358 358
Z&mbd Mihaly (54) 11 54 59 358 9 59 59 54 59 59 54
Laczko Péter (358) 12 358 9 59 59 54 54 59 54 54 39
Hidas LaszI6 (9) 13 9 72 385 385 385 385 385 39 39 59
Csernussi Péter (51) 14 51 358 39 39 39 39 39 385 40
Gulyas Szabo Istvan (72) 15 72 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 385
Kiss Tibor (39) 16 39 39 72 72 72 72 72 72 72
- 17
- 18
- 19
- 20

Orbits 4
Resuls on the o LHRINOMOTO
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.06.01. 12:07:41



IEndurocross Meghivésos (Bordany) Sorted on Laps

Race 2 - 2.futam

Cross A

Bordany 0.000 Km

-
2009.06.01. 10:05
| Il

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:34:00

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 34 Horvath Laszlo Suzuki MX250 A 9 19:29.439 2:04.241
2 1 404 Técsy Laszlo KTM MX125 A 9 20:38.474  1:09.035 2:14.527
3 2 10 Kovacs Zoltan Honda MX250 A 9 20:54.544 1:25.105 2:14.170
4 2 54 Zambo Mihaly Honda MX125 A 8 19:51.706 1Lap 2:22.117
5 3 358 Laczko Péter KTM MX250 A 8  19:52.070 1lap  2:22.540
6 4 9 Hidas Laszlé Honda MX250 A 8 20:04.007 1 Lap 2:26.742
7 3 41 Fehér Lajos Suzuki MX125 A 8 20:08.197 1Lap 2:26.897
8 4 59 Borza Tibor Honda MX125 A 8 20:42.179 1Lap 2:27.791
9 5 51 Csernussi Péter Honda MX125 A 8 21:08.069 1 Lap 2:30.850
10 6 72 Gulyas Szabd Istvan Suzuki MX125 A 8 21:35.917 1Lap 2:36.435
11 5 385 Laczké Tamas KTM MX250 A 8 21:53.873 1Lap 2:35.029
12 6 40 Csuka Janos Honda MX250 A 24.012 9 Laps
Not classified ()
7 8 Horvath Pal KTM MX125 A DNS
8 273 Kalincsak Laszlo Suzuki MX125 A DNS
7 3 Csorba Akos Kawasaki MX250 A DNS
8 39 Kiss Tibor KTM MX250 A DNS
9 657 Németh Istvan Husaberg MX250 A DNS
10 683 Schreiner Janos KTM MX250 A DNS
11 686 Majlath Lorant KTM MX250 A DNS
12 910 Szabé Janos Suzuki MX250 A DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
1:09.035 - 2:04.241 - 34 - Horvath Laszld
Orbits 4
Resuis on the Web: CHRINOMOTO
www.motorsport.hu T I =

Printed: 2009.06.01. 15:56:21



Endurocross Meghivasos (Bordany)

Race 2 - 2.futam

Cross A

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:34:00

Bordany 0.000 Km

2009.06:01. 10:05 .

|
I
o B

Lap Lap Tm
2:28.774
2:29.140
2:26.897
2:27.087
2:27.091
2:27.625
2:27.833

0NV WN

(59) Borza Tibor

Diff Time of Day

+1.877 15:39:22.679
+2.243 15:41:51.819

15:44:18.716
+0.190 15:46:45.803
+0.194 15:49:12.894
+0.728 15:51:40.519
+0.936 15:54.08.352

1 2:34.259
2:28.490
2:27.791
2:31.277
2:34.399
2:33.234
2:35.280
2:32.509

O NOULThA WN

(51) Csernussi Péter

+6.468 15:36:59.354
+0.699 15:39:27.844

15:41:55.635
+3.486 15:44:26.912
+6.608 15:47:01.311
+5.443 15:49:34.545
+7.489 15:52:09.825
+4.718 15:54:42.334

1 2:39.903
2:44.225
2:33.090
2:35.320
2:31.579

2:30.850
2:34.061
2:33.636

O NO U WN

(72) Gulyas Szabd Istvan

+9.053 15:37:05.463
+13.375 15:39:49.688
+2.240 15:42:22.778
+4.470 15:44.58.098
+0.729 15:47:29.677
15:50:00.527

+3.211 15:52:34.588
+2.786 15:55:08.224

1 2:37.724
2:39.170
2:37.525
2:38.870

2:36.435
2:38.918
2:37.826
2:42.867

O NO U hA WN

(385) Laczkd Tamés

+1.289 15:37:04.461
+2.735 15:39:43.631
+1.090 15:42:21.156
+2.435 15:45:00.026

15:47:36.461
+2.483 15:50:15.379
+1.391 15:52:53.205
+6.432 15:55:36.072

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(34) Horvéth Laszld
1 2:06.891 +2.650 15:36:24.892
2 2:10.539 +6.298 15:38:35.431
3 2:04.241 15:40:39.672
4 2:04.895 +0.654 15:42:44.567
5 2:07.290 +3.049 15:44:51.857
6 2:06.618 +2.377 15:46:58.475
7 2:10.123 +5.882 15:49:08.598
8 2:06.782 +2.541 15:51:15.380
9 2:14.214 +9.973 15:53:29.594
(404) Técsy Laszlo
1 2:14.717 +0.190 15:36:35.576
2 2:15.233 +0.706 15:38:50.809
3 2:15.228 +0.701 15:41:06.037
4 2:15.000 +0.473 15:43:21.037
5 2:14.527 15:45:35.564
6 2:15.141 +0.614 15:47:50.705
7 2:17.041 +2.514 15:50:07.746
8 2:14.713 +0.186 15:52:22.459
9 2:16.170 +1.643 15:54:38.629
(10) Kovécs Zoltan
1 2:14.170 15:36:33.692
2 2:16.340 +2.170 15:38:50.032
3 2:14.563 +0.393 15:41:04.595
4 2:17.873 +3.703 15:43:22.468
5 2:16.778 +2.608 15:45:39.246
6 2:17.067 +2.897 15:47:56.313
7 2:14.220 +0.050 15:50:10.533
8 2:14.959 +0.789 15:52:25.492
9 2:29.207 +15.037 15:54:54.699
(54) Zémbd Mihdly
1 2:24.526 +2.409 15:36:47.681
2 2:22,117 15:39:09.798
3 2:25.217 +3.100 15:41:35.015
4 2:22.912 +0.795 15:43:57.927
5 2:27.053 +4.936 15:46:24.980
6 2:26.779 +4.662 15:48:51.759
7 2:29.993 +7.876 15:51:21.752
8 2:30.109 +7.992 15:53:51.861
(358) Laczkd Péter
1 2:22.540 15:36:45.270
2 2:23.244 +0.704 15:39:08.514
3 2:27.980 +5.440 15:41:36.494
4 2:27.414 +4.874 15:44:03.908
5 2:27.496 +4.956 15:46:31.404
6 2:25.802 +3.262 15:48:57.206
7 2:28.043 +5.503 15:51:25.249
8 2:26.976 +4.436 15:53:52.225
(9) Hidas LaszI6
1 2:30.618 +3.876 15:36:53.063
2:28.546 +1.804 15:39:21.609
3 2:27.922 +1.180 15:41:49.531
4 2:27.431 +0.689 15:44:16.962
5 2:26.774 +0.032 15:46:43.736
6 2:26.864 +0.122 15:49:10.600
7 2:26.742 15:51:37.342
8 2:26.820 +0.078 15:54:04.162
(41) Fehér Lajos
1 2:30.518 +3.621 15:36:53.905

1 2:35.029
2:43.840
2:37.382
2:39.583
2:43.503
2:43.232
2:43.687
2:43.693

0NV WN

15:36:59.108
+8.811 15:39:42.948
+2.353 15:42:20.330
+4.554 15:44:59.913
+8.474 15:47:43.416
+8.203 15:50:26.648
+8.658 15:53:10.335
+8.664 15:55:54.028

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Printed: 2009.06.01. 15:56:40

Eredmények a neten:
Results on the Weh:

Orbits 4

CurinoMoro




Endurocross Meghivasos (Bordany)

Race 2 - 2.futam

Cross A

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:34:00

Bordany 0.000 Km
2009.06:01.10:05 .

Competitors
Horvath Laszl6 (34) 1
Kovacs Zoltan (10) 2
Técsy Laszl6 (404) 3
Hidas Lé&szl6 (9) 4
Laczké Péter (358) 5
Z&ambd Mihaly (54) 6
Fehér Lajos (41) 7
Laczké Tamas (385) 8
Csuka Janos (40) 9
Borza Tibor (59) 10
Csernussi Péter (51) 1
Gulyas Szabo Istvan (72) 12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Laps

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

34

34

34 34 34

34

34

34 34 34

10

10

10

404

404

404

404

404 404

404

404

404

10

10

10

10

10

9

358

358

54

54

54

54

54

358

54

54

358

358

358

358

358

54

9

9

9

4

4

41

41

4

4

41

41

385

385

59

59

59

59

59

59

40

59

385

385

51

51

51

51

51

59

72

72

72

385

72

72

72

51

72

51

51

51

72

385

385

385

385

10

Printed: 2009.06.01. 15:57:00

Eredmények a neten:
Results on the Weh:

Orbits 4

CurinoMoro




Endurocross Meghivasos (Bordany)

_

Osszesités Bordany 0.000 Km
Cross A . ......
. H
Pos No. Name Make Class R1. R2. Total points Aa
MX125 A
1 404 Técsy Laszlo KTM MX125 A 22 25 47
2 54 Zambo Mihaly Honda MX125 A 16 22 38
3 41 Fehér Lajos Suzuki MX125 A 18 20 38
4 51 Csernussi Péter Honda MX125 A 20 16 36
5 59 Borza Tibor Honda MX125 A 15 18 33
6 72 Gulyas Szabo Istvan Suzuki MX125 A 14 15 29
7 8 Horvath Pal KTM MX125 A 25 0 25
8 273 Kalincsak Laszlo Suzuki MX125 A 13 0 13
MX250 A
1 34 Horvath Laszlo Suzuki MX250 A 25 25 50
2 10 Kovacs Zoltan Honda MX250 A 20 22 42
3 358 Laczko Péter KTM MX250 A 15 20 35
4 9 Hidas Laszl6 Honda MX250 A 16 18 34
5 385 Laczko Tamas KTM MX250 A 12 16 28
6 40 Csuka Janos Honda MX250 A 13 15 28
7 3 Csorba Akos Kawasaki MX250 A 22 0 22
8 683 Schreiner Janos KTM MX250 A 18 0 18
9 39 Kiss Tibor KTM MX250 A 14 0 14
10 657 Németh Istvan Husaberg MX250 A 11 0 11
11 686 Majlath Lorant KTM MX250 A 10 0 10
12 910 Szabo6 Janos Suzuki MX250 A 9 0 9
Name Name
R1. Race 1 - 1.futam - Cross A
R2. Race 2 - 2.futam - Cross A
Orbits 4
Rosuhs on the Wob: LCHRINOMOTO
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.06.01. 16:00:07
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